l Fogler Library

Fogler Library

My Dashboard

All Users
100.00% Sessions

Avg. Visit Duration

® Avg. Session Duration

10m
5m
Dec8 Dec15 Dec?22 Dec?29
Visits by Traffic Type

M organic M referral M direct

Visits and Pageviews by Mobile

Mobile
(Including Sessions Pageviews
Tablet)
No 18,972 51,950
Yes 1,915 3,949

Visits
@® Sessions

1,500

750,

Dec 8 Dec 15

Visits
20,887

% of Total: 100.00% (20,887)

Dec 22

Visits and Pages / Visit by Keyword

Keyword

(not provided)

fogler library

umaine library

fogler library maine

website buttons sharebutton.to
fogler

addthis share button sharebutto
n.to

fogler ursus

share button for website shareb
utton.to

share buttons sharebutton.to

Sessions

9,916
30
29
26
16

10

Dec 29

V“‘\r\v_\ﬁ

Pages /
Session

2.78
2.67
2.48
2.08
3.00

2.40

2.89

211

278

2.88

[/ GO TO REPORT

Dec 1,2016-Dec 31,2016

Pageviews

55,899

% of Total: 100.00% (55,899)

Pageviews by Page Title

LT NP

Page Title Pageviews
Fogler Library, University of 24,360
Maine
Fogler Library: Indexes and 0,898
Databases
Fogler Library: Hours 3,128
Fogler Library: URSUS 2,540
Fogler Library: E-journals 1,653
Home - Subject Guides at U

) . - 1,616
niversity of Maine
Fogler Library: Reserves Se 636
arch
Home - Services - Subject
Guides at University of Mai 324
ne
Search - Subject Guides at 289
University of Maine
Fogler Library: Borrow, Ren 284

ew, Request


https://analytics.google.com/analytics/web/?utm_source=pdfReportLink#dashboard/OvVHHDz1RQyLhnm8XTYelA/a27437109w52703886p53497861/?_u.date00=20161201&_u.date01=20161231/

Visits and Pages / Visit by Mobile ...

Mobile Device Info  Sessions

Apple iPhone
Apple iPad

Microsoft Xbox On
e

(not set)

Samsung SM-G900
R4 Galaxy S5

Samsung SM-G900
V Galaxy S5

Samsung SM-G930
V Galaxy S7

Apple iPod

Samsung SM-G920
V Galaxy S6

Samsung SM-G935
F Galaxy S7 Edge

1,115

232

60

52

20

19

15

13

12

10

Pages /
Session

1.93

212

4.85

2.23

1.70

2.11

1.93

1.92

1.83

2.10

Visits and Pages / Visit by Source / Medium

Source / Medium Sessions
google / organic 9,594
(direct) / (none) 5,238
library.umaine.edu / referral 4,052
bing / organic 340
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Landing Page

/default.asp 13,145
/about/hours.htm 1,209
/default_idb.asp 1,070
/default_ursus.asp 722
/default_ejournals.asp 267
/services 215
/indexesdb/indexes.asp 193
/default_res.htm 184
/onesearch.htm 171
/ejournals/default.asp 163
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